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UPPER VALLEY BOARD OF REALTORS® 
 

 

2025 Board of Directors 

President   Jenna Luce  398-7013 jenna@uvmaxre.com 
Pres.,Elect   OPEN 
Secretary   OPEN  
Treasurer   Shenia Lyford  (802) 296-1958 Shenia.coveylyford@fourseasonssir.com 
Past President   Randy Snelling  569-4663 rsnelling@kw.com 
  
Membership Chair/Dir  Sandy Reavill  653-8490 sandyreavill@gmail.com 
State Director   Jenna Luce  398-7013 jenna@uvmaxre.com 
State Director   Randy Snelling  569-4663 rsnelling@kw.com 
 
PrimeMLS Director/Shareholder Jenna Luce  398-7013 jenna@uvmaxre.com 
 
PrimeMLS Alt.   Deb Roberts  298-8900 deb@uvmaxre.com 
Affiliate Liaison   Allison Childs  643-1400 allisonc@titlemorgage.com 
 
 
Education Co-Chair  Heidi Ruth  667-1730 hruth@thecblife.com 
Education Co-Chair  Wendie Wright  643-6406 wendie@thecblife.com 
Communications Chair  Josh Gray  (802) 295-1160 kenanjoshuagray@gmail.com 
Public Policy Liaison  OPEN 
Association Executives  Stacy Kelley  225-5549 stacy@nhar.com 

 

2025 COMMITTEE LIST 

Committee   Chairperson     Members 
 

Affiliates  Allison Childs  643-1400  All Affiliates 
   Email:  allisonc@titlemorgage.com 

 
   
 
 
AOTY   Terri Crate  843-6262 

   Email: tcrate@sugarriverbank.com 

            
       

          
 

ROTY    Randy Snelling – 569-4663 
   Email: rsnelling@kw.com  
 

     
 Carol Shepherd (23) 863-2809 

Shenia Lyford (22) (802) 296-1958 
 Susan Cole  (19)  448-4500     
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Bylaws   Board of Directors  
       
 
Communications Josh Gray (802) 295-1160  

Email: kenanjoshuagray@gmail.com 
    
    
 
 
Community Service Taylor Maderios-Batey  
Award    
         Colby Clarkson  643-6004 

Dave Walthour  632-5757 
         Amy Redpath  643-6406 
  
 
 
 

   Education  Heidi Ruth   667-1730 

    Email: hruth@thecblife.com        
           
    Wendi Wright  643-6406  

   Email: wendi@thecblife.com 
 

  
Finance   Board of Directors 
    
 

             Good Neighbor  Board of Directors 
     

    
 
Grievance  Doreen Wyman  523-7200   

    Email: Doreen.wyman@granitenorthland.com 
         Kathy Peterson  643-4800 
         DeeAnn Shepherd 863-4444 
         Jenn Snyder  643-1891 
         Susan Cole  448-4500 
 
Holiday Party  Affiliates   
 

 Honor Society  PRESIDENT - ELECT 
 Board of Directors 
     
 

 
Membership  Sandy Reavill    Board of Directors 
[Induction]  Email: sandyreavill@gmail.com 
 
 
PrimeMLS  Jennifer Luce  298-8900 
   Emial: jenna@uvmaxre.com Director /Shareholder  

Deb Roberts  298-8900 Alternate   
   Email: deb@uvmaxre.com 
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Nominating  Board of Directors 
    
 
Orientation  Board of Directors 
    
 
 
Prof. Stds   

Alan DiStasio  676-7641 
 

 
 
Public Relations  Jenna Luce 298-8900 
   Email: jenna@uvmaxre.com 
 
REALTOR® Protection Jenna Luce 298-8900 
   Email: jenna@uvmaxre.com 
 
          
 

 Sunshine  Doreen Wyman  523-7200   
Email: Doreen.wyman@granitenorthland.com  
 

Casey Cantlin  632-5757 
Susan Cole  632-5757 

          Jane Darrach  643-4200 
          Melissa Robinson 643-6406 
          Deb Roberts  298-8900 
          Dee Ann Shepherd 863-4444 
          Jenn Snyder  643-1891 
          Vanessa Stone  632-5757 
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